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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Cuccioli Maschile Punti CSI

1 741 Di Maio Christian Polisportiva Ossimo 1001

2 888 Maisetti Cristian U.S.O. Angolo 902

3 1228 Carrara Fabian A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 853

4 857 Campagnoni Simone G.S.A. sovere 804

5 1141 Soardi Andrea U.S.O. Angolo 765

6 1104 Toini Gioele U.S.O. Angolo 726

7 1011 Tagliaferri Cristian U.S.O. Angolo 707

8 1042 Duci Alessandro G.S.O. Darfo Corna 688

9 1127 Luna Federico U.S.O. Angolo 669

10 1336 Poli Cristian G.S.O. Darfo Corna 6410

Cuccioli Femminile Punti CSI

1 1175 Giurini Elisa G.S.A. sovere 1001

2 1052 Marroccoli Giorgia G.S.O. Darfo Corna 902

3 487 Yacoubi Yasmine Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 853

4 1173 Bentivoglio Sara G.S.A. sovere 804

5 1014 Morosini Giorgia U.S.O. Angolo 765

6 1013 Pedretti Giulia U.S.O. Angolo 726

7 1242 Possessi Miriana A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 707

8 985 Fantoni Lucia U.S.O. Angolo 688
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Esordienti Maschile Punti CSI

1 1027 Reboldi Pietro A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 431 Yacoubi Mohamed Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 902

3 863 Erculiani Lorenzo A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 853

4 1107 Ghitti Roberto U.S.O. Angolo 804

5 677 Spatti Manuel G.S.O. Gratacasolo 765

6 1088 Sacristani Pietro G.S.O. Darfo Corna 726

7 751 Bolandrina Stefano A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 707

8 463 Baiocchi Leonardo Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 688

9 734 Rivadossi Edoardo Polisportiva Ossimo 669

10 1008 Ferrari Andrea U.S.O. Angolo 6410

11 1171 Bonetti Gabriele G.S.A. sovere 6211

12 1115 Corvi Fabiano U.S.O. Angolo 6012

13 1122 Delvecchio Loris U.S.O. Angolo 5813

14 1155 Martinazzi Michele Atletica CiMa 5614

Esordienti Femminile Punti CSI

1 1268 Prudenza Diana A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 416 Poiatti Elisa Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 902

3 1023 Cominelli Chiara A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 853

4 392 Murtas Nicole Aido Artogne 804

5 794 Magoni Alessia G.S.A. sovere 765

6 792 Carrara Angelica A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 726

7 1183 Romelli Giada Poliscalve 707

8 831 Squaratti Alessandra Atletica Eden 77 688

9 1040 Ricci Valentina G.S.O. Darfo Corna 669

10 1258 Vezzoli Alessia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6410
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Ragazzi Maschile Punti CSI

1 1109 Morosini Nicola U.S.O. Angolo 1001

2 1114 Catotti Lorenzo U.S.O. Angolo 902

3 1167 Bentivoglio Lorenzo G.S.A. sovere 853

4 955 Zanni Andrea G.S.A. sovere 804

5 744 Mariotti Eros Polisportiva Ossimo 765

6 1103 Toini Samuele U.S.O. Angolo 726

7 408 Martinazzoli Andrea Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 707

8 1154 Martinazzi Damiano Atletica CiMa 688

9 827 Gelfi Stefano Atletica Eden 77 669

10 1245 Possessi Francesco A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6410

11 982 Toini Luca U.S.O. Angolo 6211

Ragazzi Femminile Punti CSI

1 1229 Fettolini Ludovica A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 636 Guerra Irene A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 1263 Prudenza Sofia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 853

4 1100 Corvi Ilaria U.S.O. Angolo 804

5 730 Rivadossi Sofia Polisportiva Ossimo 765

6 1106 Ghitti Viola U.S.O. Angolo 726

7 1005 Mariolini Martina U.S.O. Angolo 707
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Allievi Maschile Punti CSI

1 381 Cretti Andrea Aido Artogne 1001

2 802 Guerini Mosè Atletica Eden 77 902

3 602 Pietroboni Matteo Polisportiva Edolese 853

4 417 Poiatti Luca Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 804

5 1280 Gregori Michele A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 765

6 1265 Zubani Matteo A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 726

7 728 Zerla Francesco Polisportiva Ossimo 707

8 1179 Agoni Michele Poliscalve 688

9 828 Passeri Stefano Atletica Eden 77 669

10 756 Surpi Andrea A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6410

11 803 Guerini Pietro Atletica Eden 77 6211

12 504 Tolotti Mattia Podistica Valle Adamè 6012

13 858 Patelli Cristian G.S.A. sovere 5813

Allievi Femminile Punti CSI

1 1246 Possessi Nicole A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 1184 Romelli Marianna Poliscalve 902

3 763 Pedretti Annamaria G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 853

4 505 Tolotti Sara Podistica Valle Adamè 804

5 824 Cominini Anna Atletica Eden 77 765

6 818 Castelli Sofia Atletica Eden 77 726

7 942 Bonomelli Sofia G.S.A. sovere 707
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Seniores Maschile Punti CSI

1 547 Moraschetti Stefano Podistica Valle Adamè 1001

2 1170 Serpellini Nicola G.S.A. sovere 902

3 855 Khatoui Youssef GSO Piamborno 853

4 525 Pelamatti Stefano Podistica Valle Adamè 804

5 343 Nezosi Francesco Aido Artogne 765

6 1035 Giorgi Matteo G.S.O. Darfo Corna 726

7 962 Pedretti Fabio G.S.A. sovere 707

8 1045 Daza Aleman Davide G.S.O. Darfo Corna 688

9 334 Piccinelli Manuel Aido Artogne 669

10 400 Pe Gianmarco Aido Artogne 6410

11 1260 Vezzoli Mauro A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6211

12 315 Benzoni Giuseppe A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6012

13 807 Gheza Gianluca Atletica Eden 77 5813

14 1137 Albertinelli Marzio U.S.O. Angolo 5614

15 307 Ravelli Fulvio Aido Artogne 5415

Seniores Femminile Punti CSI

1 308 Cotti Cottini Stefania Aido Artogne 1001

2 801 Guerini Giulietta Atletica Eden 77 902

3 1218 Chiarolini Sara A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 853

4 1239 Marchesi Silvia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 804

5 346 Bontempi Alessandra G.S.A. sovere 765
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Amatori Maschile A Punti CSI

1 964 Bertoni Massimo G.S.A. sovere 1001

2 1082 Bianco Roberto G.S.O. Darfo Corna 902

3 957 Ghidini Flavio G.S.A. sovere 853

4 960 Patelli Marcello G.S.A. sovere 804

5 1063 Abondio Nicola G.S.O. Darfo Corna 765

6 1064 Franceschinelli Claudio G.S.O. Darfo Corna 726

7 1002 Maisetti Fabrizio U.S.O. Angolo 707

8 683 Anghel Adrian G.S.O. Gratacasolo 688

9 1069 Duci Giorgio G.S.O. Darfo Corna 669

10 945 Giurini Davide G.S.A. sovere 6410

11 594 Martinazzi Mario Atletica CiMa 6211

12 1078 Magnetto Marco G.S.O. Darfo Corna 6012

13 969 Bentivoglio Mauro G.S.A. sovere 5813

14 739 Di Maio Giovanni Polisportiva Ossimo 5614

15 576 Tottoli Ivan Podistica Valle Adamè 5415

16 981 Franceschinelli Raffaello U.S.O. Angolo 5216

17 130 Moglia Angelo Atletica CiMa 5017

18 963 Pedretti Davide G.S.A. sovere 4818

19 595 Zanaglio Davide Atletica CiMa 4619

20 1130 Pasinelli Lorenzo U.S.O. Angolo 4420

21 1047 Cagnin Stefano G.S.O. Darfo Corna 4221

22 393 Murtas Cristian Aido Artogne 4022

23 1062 Ricci Lauro G.S.O. Darfo Corna 3823

24 329 Zenti Gian Luigi G.S.A. sovere 3624

25 309 Baglio Ruggero Aido Artogne 3425

26 1071 Fiorini Paolo G.S.O. Darfo Corna 3226

27 387 Romele Paolo Aido Artogne 3027
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Amatori Femminile A Punti CSI

1 954 Armati Cinzia G.S.A. sovere 1001

2 500 Magno umberta Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 902

3 986 Pedersoli Emanuela U.S.O. Angolo 853

4 737 Rivadossi Michela Polisportiva Ossimo 804

5 1161 Contessi Alessia G.S.A. sovere 765

6 989 Minini Mara U.S.O. Angolo 726

7 1043 Fiorini Daniela G.S.O. Darfo Corna 707

Amatori Maschile B Punti CSI

1 357 Badini Cristian G.S.A. sovere 1001

2 1102 Toini Mario U.S.O. Angolo 902

3 1086 Marroccoli Marcello G.S.O. Darfo Corna 853

4 676 Spatti Diego G.S.O. Gratacasolo 804

5 1112 Beltrami Maurizio U.S.O. Angolo 765

6 697 Fedriga William G.S.O. Gratacasolo 726

7 720 Croci Paolo Polisportiva Ossimo 707

8 1010 Luna Angelo U.S.O. Angolo 688

9 1138 Trombini Enrico U.S.O. Angolo 669

10 691 Baccanelli Luigi Alessandro G.S.O. Gratacasolo 6410

11 860 Magri Ivan Poliscalve 6211

12 333 Pirola Giuseppe G.S.O. Darfo Corna 6012

13 1048 Nicoli Claudio G.S.O. Darfo Corna 5813

14 510 Bonomelli Barnaba Podistica Valle Adamè 5614

15 733 Franzoni Fausto Polisportiva Ossimo 5415

16 561 Macri Gianbattista Podistica Valle Adamè 5216

17 732 Rivadossi Severino Polisportiva Ossimo 5017

18 1090 Bonetti Giuseppe G.S.O. Darfo Corna 4818

19 622 Malisia Gian Fabio Polisportiva Edolese 4619

20 983 Albertinelli Fabio U.S.O. Angolo 4420

21 1054 Faini Mirko G.S.O. Darfo Corna 4221

22 1074 Sorbello Santo Maria G.S.O. Darfo Corna 4022

23 984 Morbi Gianpaolo U.S.O. Angolo 3823

24 1101 Corvi Pierangelo U.S.O. Angolo 3624
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Amatori Femminile B Punti CSI

1 351 Moreschi Maria Aido Artogne 1001

2 345 Gelmi Valentina G.S.A. sovere 902

3 1089 Bianchini Tiziana G.S.O. Darfo Corna 853

4 597 Bonafini Maria Natalina Atletica CiMa 804

5 103 Botticchio Maddalena GSO Piamborno 765

6 1169 Serpellini Vera G.S.A. sovere 726

7 310 Derrigo Vera Aido Artogne 707

8 746 Poli Roberta Polisportiva Ossimo 688

Veterani Maschile Punti CSI

1 861 Romelli Pietro Poliscalve 1001

2 541 Cicci Lino Podistica Valle Adamè 902

3 1077 Totis Massimo G.S.O. Darfo Corna 853

4 996 Scanzi Gian Battista G.S.A. sovere 804

5 185 Ferrari Agostino Poliscalve 765

6 363 Nezosi Giocondo Aido Artogne 726

7 726 Tomasi Venanzio Polisportiva Ossimo 707

8 614 Tomasi Paolo Polisportiva Edolese 688

9 621 Clementi Gianpietro Polisportiva Edolese 669

10 956 Forchini Sergio G.S.A. sovere 6410

11 718 Isonni Giusto Angelo Polisportiva Ossimo 6211

12 1026 Reboldi Francesco A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6012

13 925 Bianchetti Pierino G.S.O. Darfo Corna 5813

14 930 Bendotti Gianangelo U.S.O. Angolo 5614

15 711 Franzoni Massimo Polisportiva Ossimo 5415

16 350 Tengattini Ezio Aido Artogne 5216

17 868 Capitanio Edoardo Poliscalve 5017


